European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Dhafrah Arabian Horse H
Championship (C National)

ECAHO
Al Mirfa City, United Arab
Emirates
27 Mar 2021, Stallions 7+ years old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: GALL OF 92
SHANGHAI

Colour: grey
Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI

2nd Name: D MARJ 91
Colour: grey
Owner: HAMED
MOHSEN NASSER
MUBARAK
ALHARTHI

3rd Name: PRINCE 90.88
KARAT R
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

4th Name: CETERUS 90.88
Colour: grey
Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D LABBAD
Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI

Name: BS MOHTHAB
Colour: bay

Owner: AL NOOR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: D SAMHAN
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLA
AHMED JUMAH
ALMUTAWWA
ALMEHRZI

Name: IDREES AL
BIDAYER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: SAEED
SALEM SAEED
AKLOH ALZAABI

Name: FIRAS AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI SALEM
ALI SALEM BRTAA
ALHAMELI

90.25

90.13

89.88

89.88

89.75




10th

11th

12th

Judges

Name: ZWIEWNY
Colour: chestnut
Owner: FALEH
SAEED FALEH SAIF
ALSHAMSI

Name: JA SAFEER
Colour: grey

Owner: SALEH OMAR
BINHAIDER
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: S.S.
NUMROOD
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLA
MOHAMMED SAIF
SUHAIM ALHEBSI

Name: BURKAN AL
BIDAYER

Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMED ALI
SHULAIK
ALSHEMEILI

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
M.G. = Medhat Abd EI Azim Gaber, EG
M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE
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